DEPARTMENT

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

Ag. Economics

Agronomy

Animal Science

Communications

Entomology

Parks & Recreation

General Agriculture

Horticulture

FY 2009

LD

1,909
572
1,871
42

1,860
363

843

ub

4,455
1,875
10,020
814
537
1,066
256

1,660

GR1

1,180
343
976

39
216

61
106

GR 2
181
201
342

177

69

TOTAL

7,725
2,991
13,209
895
930
2,926
680

2,678
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KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

FY 2009
DEPARTMENT LD ub GR1 GR 2 TOTAL
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

General Education 32 316 348
Ed. Administration 15 709 322 1,046
Counselor & Psych. Ed. 2,048 1,629 3,345 464 7,486
Special Education 915 1,463 35 2,413
Adult & Continuing 1,537 196 1,733
Curric., Instr., & Pol 7,093 795 7,888
Elementary Education 684 7,287 7,971
Secondary Education 1,132 5,252 51 6,435
Ed. Tech. & Computer

Total 3,911 15,399 14,198 1,812 35,320

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

General Engineering 959 405 1,364
Ag. Engineering 72 661 128 137 998
Ag. Mechanization 240 396 636
Arch. Engineering 109 2,482 606 3,197
Construction Science 946 4,819 88 5,853
Chemical Engineering 72 1,825 331 176 2,404
Civil Engineering 774 4,273 977 73 6,097
Electrical Engineering 996 3,926 858 187 5,967
Industrial Engineering 951 1,844 571 117 3,483




KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

FY 2009
DEPARTMENT LD ub GR1 GR 2 TOTAL

COLLEGE OF VETERINARY MEDICINE

Dean's Office 215 215

Pathology 5,037 302 5,339

Anatomy & Physiology 4,261 93 4,354

Clinical Sciences 9,255 9,255

Total 18,768 395 19,163

SCHOOL OF LEADERSHIP STUDIES

Educational Leadership 2,227 2,384
MAIN CAMPUS/VET MED TOTAL 236,006 241,740 65,710 11,092 554,548
COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY & AVIATION

Aviation Technology

Aviation Maintenance 440 457 897

Aviation Maint Revue

Prof Pilot Training 1,458 1,764 3,222

Aerospace Studies 4 15 19

Horticulture, Forestm581écreiatio5$232.992
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